
SALAD  TUBS

Garden Salad - lettuce, tomato, cucumber,

carrot

add Cheese, Ham or Chicken

Pasta Salad - tuna, cheese, cucumber,

tomato, dressing

Cheese and Veggie Sticks - celery,

cucumber, carrot, capsicum with hummos dip

$4.00

 

$5.00

$5.00

 

$5.00

DRINKS

Chocolate or Strawberry Milk

Orange or Apple Juice

Water

$3.00

$2.50

$1 .00

HEALTHY  HOT  FOOD

Plain Pasta  

Plain Pasta with cheese

Napoletana Pasta 

Napoletana Pasta with cheese 

Beef Lasagne

Macaroni Cheese

Pizza Slice (Hawaiian or Margarita)

$2.50

$3.00

$3.00

$3.50

$5.00

$5.00

$4.50

TOASTED  SANDWICHES

Ham

Cheese

Ham and Cheese

Cheese and Tomato

Ham, Cheese and Tomato

Ham, Egg and Cheese

$4.50

$4.50

$4.80

$4.80

$5.00

$5.00

 

BURGERS /ROLLS

Hamburger 

Hamburger with cheese

Grilled Chicken Burger

Grilled Chicken with cheese 

Chicken Tender Roll 

Chicken Tender Roll with cheese

$5.50

$6.00

$5.50

$6.00

$5.50

$6.00

comes with lettuce, tomato and sauce 

Roll (extra)

Vegemite 

Cheese

Chicken 

Chicken and Cheese

Ham   

Ham and Cheese 

Salad - lettuce, tom, cucumber, carrot,

cheese

The Lot - salad and meat

SANDWICHES  -  

$1.00

$3.20

$3.70

$4.50

$4.80

$4.50

$4.80

$5.00

 

$5.50

white or multigrain bread option

HOT  FOOD

Large Pie

Large Sausage roll

Party Pie (each)

Party Sausage Roll (each)

Hot Dog in Roll 

Chicken Nugget (each)

Dim Sim (each)

Crumbed Chicken Tenders (each)

Noodle Cup (Chicken, Beef, Oriental)

$4.50

$4.30

$1 .50

$1 .50

$4.00

$0.80

$1 .00

$2.50

$3.00

CANTEEN

MENU
ALL  LUNCH ORDERS ARE TO BE  IN  BAGS

SUITABLE  TO HOLD FOOD AND DR INKS

OTHERWISE 10C WILL  BE  CHARGED PER BAG.

 

ICY POLES ,  ICE  CREAMS AND CHIPS  ALL

SOLD AT  THE  WINDOW IF  STOCK AVAILABLE .

 

THERE WILL  BE  ADDIT IONAL  FOOD AT  THE

CANTEEN WINDOW FOR STUDENTS TO

PURCHASE BASED ON SEASONAL  FRU IT  AND

INGREDIENTS.  

sauce extra $0.50


