HEALTHY HOT FOOD

Plain Pasta	\$2.50
Plain Pasta with cheese	\$3.00
Napoletana Pasta	\$3.00
Napoletana Pasta with cheese	\$3.50
Beef Lasagne	\$5.00
Macaroni Cheese	\$5.00
Pizza Slice (Hawaiian or Margarita)	\$4.50

BURGERS/ROLLS

comes with lettuce, tomato and sauce

Hamburger	\$5.50
Hamburger with cheese	\$6.00
Grilled Chicken Burger	\$5.50
Grilled Chicken with cheese	\$6.00
Chicken Tender Roll	\$5.50
Chicken Tender Roll with cheese	\$6.00

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Ham	\$4.50
Cheese	\$4.50
Ham and Cheese	\$4.80
Cheese and Tomato	\$4.80
Ham, Cheese and Tomato	\$5.00
Ham, Egg and Cheese	\$5.00



ALL LUNCH ORDERS ARE TO BE IN BAGS SUITABLE TO HOLD FOOD AND DRINKS OTHERWISE 10C WILL BE CHARGED PER BAG.

ICY POLES, ICE CREAMS AND CHIPS ALL SOLD AT THE WINDOW IF STOCK AVAILABLE.

THERE WILL BE ADDITIONAL FOOD AT THE CANTEEN WINDOW FOR STUDENTS TO PURCHASE BASED ON SEASONAL FRUIT AND INGREDIENTS.

HOT FOOD

sauce extra \$0.50

Large Pie	\$4.50
Large Sausage roll	\$4.30
Party Pie (each)	\$1.50
Party Sausage Roll (each)	\$1.50
Hot Dog in Roll	\$4.00
Chicken Nugget (each)	\$0.80
Dim Sim (each)	\$1.00
Crumbed Chicken Tenders (each)	\$2.50
Noodle Cup (Chicken, Beef, Oriental)	\$3.00

SANDWICHES -

white or multigrain bread option

\$1.00
\$3.20
\$3.70
\$4.50
\$4.80
\$4.50
\$4.80
\$5.00
\$5.50

SALAD TUBS

Garden Salad - lettuce, tomato, cucumbe	er, \$4.00
carrot	
add Cheese, Ham or Chicken	\$5.00
Pasta Salad - tuna, cheese, cucumber,	\$5.00
tomato, dressing	
Cheese and Veggie Sticks - celery,	\$5.00
cucumber, carrot, capsicum with hummos o	dip

DRINKS

Chocolate or Strawberry Milk	\$3.00
Orange or Apple Juice	\$2.50
Water	\$1.00